Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OB W DN

WD

Stephanie Kao

Isabella Seccareccia
Sophia Chen
Alexandria Lawson
Anastasiya Banetskaya
Kiya Stinson

Hailey Irwin

Alyssa Mair

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
East York SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Watford FSC

Orillia FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC

Skate Canada

Josh Diacur

Date:

11-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #11 - Brampton Flower City

Brampton, ON

February 9, 2023 to February 12, 2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

9:55:52PM

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

51.71
47.24
44.87
42.65
34.37
32.28
32.10
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Points

51.71
47.24
44.87
42.65
34.37
32.28
32.10

Katherine Cruickshank

Patinage Canada



